THE DATASHEET OF
BSE-020-01-L-D-A-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CRHV
www.vishay.com Vishay Techno
Revision: 12-Nov-2024 1 Document Number: 68002
For technical questions, contact: te1resistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

P70 °C
W
MAXIMUM
WORKING
VOLTAGE (1)
V
RESISTANCE
RANGE (2)
Ω
TOLERANCE (3)
± %
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT (4)
(-55 °C to +155 °C)
± ppm/°C
CRHV1206 1206 0.30 1500
2M to 100M 0.5
100 2M to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10, 20
1.1G to 8G 2, 5, 10, 20
CRHV1210 1210 0.45 1750
4M to 100M 0.5
100 4M to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10, 20
1.1G to 10G 2, 5, 10, 20
CRHV2010 2010 0.50 2000
6M to 100M 0.5
100
6M to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10, 20
1.1G to 10G 2, 5, 10, 20
11G to 35G  5, 10, 20
CRHV2510 2510 0.60 2500
10M to 100M 0.5
100
10M to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10, 20
1.1G to 10G 2, 5, 10, 20
11G to 40G  5, 10, 20
CRHV2512 2512 1.0 3000
10M to 100M 0.5
100
10M to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10, 20
1.1G to 10G 2, 5, 10, 20